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Tableau de 16                 Tableau de 8                  

1 ITALY ITA
16    

9 JAPAN JPN 27 D
8 FRANCE FRA 44 V

5 GERMANY GER 32 V
12 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 21 D

13 SINGAPORE SIN 14 D
4 POLAND POL 44 V

3 RUSSIA RUS 45 V
14 CANADA CAN 21 D

11 UKRAINE UKR 36 D
6 USA USA 38 V

7 CHINA CHN 38 D
10 HUNGARY HUN 45 V

15 HONG KONG HKG 31 D
2 KOREA KOR 45 V

1 ITALY ITA 45 V
8 FRANCE FRA 36 D

5 GERMANY GER 23 D
4 POLAND POL 45 V

3 RUSSIA RUS 45 V
6 USA USA 23 D

10 HUNGARY HUN 27 D
2 KOREA KOR 33 V

Demi-Finale                   

1 ITALY ITA 42 V
4 POLAND POL 38 D

Demi-Finale                   

3 RUSSIA RUS 34 V
2 KOREA KOR 33 D

Finale                        

1 ITALY ITA 29 D
3 RUSSIA RUS 41 V

Place 3/4                     

4 POLAND POL 45 V
2 KOREA KOR 31 D

Tableau 9-16                  Tableau 9-12                  Place 9/10                    

Place 11/12                   

Tableau 13-16                 Place 13/14                   

Place 15/16                   

16    
9 JAPAN JPN

12 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 41 V
13 SINGAPORE SIN 26 D

14 CANADA CAN 34 D
11 UKRAINE UKR 45 V

7 CHINA CHN 45 V
15 HONG KONG HKG 16 D

9 JAPAN JPN 27 V
12 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 18 D

11 UKRAINE UKR 28 D
7 CHINA CHN 45 V

16    
13 SINGAPORE SIN

14 CANADA CAN 45 V
15 HONG KONG HKG 34 D

9 JAPAN JPN 31 V
7 CHINA CHN 27 D

12 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 30 D
11 UKRAINE UKR 31 V

13 SINGAPORE SIN 24 D
14 CANADA CAN 45 V

16    
15 HONG KONG HKG

Tableau 5-8                   Place 5/6                     

Place 7/8                     

8 FRANCE FRA 40 D
5 GERMANY GER 44 V

6 USA USA 26 D
10 HUNGARY HUN 45 V

5 GERMANY GER 30 V
10 HUNGARY HUN 23 D

8 FRANCE FRA 35 D
6 USA USA 42 V
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Tableau de 16                 FRANCE JAPAN:44 27

GUYART Astrid              5  5 :  2  2 NISHIOKA Shiho
UJLAKY Virginie            2  7 :  3  1 IKEHATA Kanae
MAITREJEAN Corinne         7  14 :  7  4 YOSHIZAWA Chie
UJLAKY Virginie            3  17 :  12  5 NISHIOKA Shiho
GUYART Astrid              4  21 :  12  0 YOSHIZAWA Chie
MAITREJEAN Corinne         5  26 :  15  3 IKEHATA Kanae
UJLAKY Virginie            5  31 :  19  4 HIRATA Kyomi
MAITREJEAN Corinne         6  37 :  24  5 NISHIOKA Shiho
GUYART Astrid              7  44 :  27  3 IKEHATA Kanae

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 GREAT BRITAIN GERMANY:21 32

SHEPPARD Natalia           2  2 :  2  2 BINGENHEIMER Sandra
BENTLEY Anna               3  5 :  9  7 WÄCHTER Katja
EMANUEL Martina            1  6 :  14  5 GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
BENTLEY Anna               2  8 :  16  2 BINGENHEIMER Sandra
SHEPPARD Natalia           4  12 :  20  4 GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
EMANUEL Martina            0  12 :  25  5 WÄCHTER Katja
BENTLEY Anna               2  14 :  30  5 GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
EMANUEL Martina            2  16 :  30  0 ZACKE Martina
SHEPPARD Natalia           5  21 :  32  2 WÄCHTER Katja

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 SINGAPORE POLAND:14 44

NG Ruth Yi Lin             1  1 :  5  5 SYNORADZKA Martyna
ANG Joan Liting            0  1 :  10  5 RYBICKA Anna
WONG Cheryl Ye Han         0  1 :  15  5 CHLEWINSKA Karolina
ANG Joan Liting            2  3 :  20  5 SYNORADZKA Martyna
NG Ruth Yi Lin             3  6 :  25  5 CHLEWINSKA Karolina
WONG Cheryl Ye Han         0  6 :  30  5 RYBICKA Anna
ANG Joan Liting            2  8 :  35  5 CHLEWINSKA Karolina
WONG Cheryl Ye Han         1  9 :  40  5 SYNORADZKA Martyna
NG Ruth Yi Lin             5  14 :  44  4 GRUCHALA Sylwia

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 RUSSIA CANADA:45 21

SHANAEVA Aida              5  5 :  2  2 THERRIEN Annie-Claude
LAMONOVA Eugyenia          5  10 :  5  3 RYAN Kelleigh
KOROBEINIKOVA Larisa       5  15 :  7  2 GOLDIE Alanna
LAMONOVA Eugyenia          5  20 :  11  4 THERRIEN Annie-Claude
SHANAEVA Aida              5  25 :  15  4 GOLDIE Alanna
DERIGLAZOVA Inna           5  30 :  17  2 RYAN Kelleigh
LAMONOVA Eugyenia          5  35 :  18  1 PETERSON Monica
DERIGLAZOVA Inna           5  40 :  20  2 THERRIEN Annie-Claude
SHANAEVA Aida              5  45 :  21  1 RYAN Kelleigh

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 UKRAINE USA:36 38

LELEYKO Olga A.            4  4 :  4  4 KIEFER Lee
CHENTSOVA Kateryna         4  8 :  7  3 WILLETTE Doris
MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya       3  11 :  10  3 ROSS Nicole
CHENTSOVA Kateryna         1  12 :  11  1 KIEFER Lee
LELEYKO Olga A.            3  15 :  13  2 ROSS Nicole
MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya       9  24 :  21  8 WILLETTE Doris
CHENTSOVA Kateryna         4  28 :  28  7 LU Margaret
MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya       2  30 :  33  5 KIEFER Lee
LELEYKO Olga A.            6  36 :  38  5 WILLETTE Doris

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 HUNGARY CHINA:45 38

MOHAMED Aida               1  1 :  2  2 LE Huilin
KNAPEK Edina               0  1 :  2  0 LU Yazhu
VARGA Gabriella            0  1 :  7  5 CHEN Jinyan
KNAPEK Edina               4  5 :  14  7 LE Huilin
MOHAMED Aida               7  12 :  23  9 CHEN Jinyan
VARGA Gabriella            4  16 :  28  5 LU Yazhu
KNAPEK Edina               8  24 :  30  2 CHEN Jinyan
VARGA Gabriella            10  34 :  36  6 LE Huilin
MOHAMED Aida               11  45 :  38  2 SUN Chao
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Tableau de 16                 KOREA HONG KONG:45 31

NAM Hyun Hee               1  1 :  5  5 CHENG Hiu Wai
JEON Hee Sook              7  8 :  10  5 CHEUNG Ho King
OH Ha Na                   7  15 :  14  4 CHENG Hiu Lam
JEON Hee Sook              5  20 :  15  1 CHENG Hiu Wai
NAM Hyun Hee               5  25 :  16  1 CHENG Hiu Lam
OH Ha Na                   5  30 :  18  2 CHEUNG Ho King
JEON Hee Sook              5  35 :  20  2 CHENG Hiu Lam
OH Ha Na                   5  40 :  24  4 CHENG Hiu Wai
SEO Mi Jung                5  45 :  31  7 CHEUNG Ho King

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  GREAT BRITAIN SINGAPORE:41 26

SHEPPARD Natalia           2  2 :  0  0 WONG Cheryl Ye Han
BENTLEY Anna               3  5 :  2  2 NG Ruth Yi Lin
EMANUEL Martina            8  13 :  4  2 ANG Joan Liting
BENTLEY Anna               1  14 :  8  4 WONG Cheryl Ye Han
SHEPPARD Natalia           4  18 :  10  2 ANG Joan Liting
EMANUEL Martina            6  24 :  15  5 NG Ruth Yi Lin
BENTLEY Anna               9  33 :  18  3 ANG Joan Liting
EMANUEL Martina            2  35 :  24  6 WONG Cheryl Ye Han
SHEPPARD Natalia           6  41 :  26  2 NG Ruth Yi Lin

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  CANADA UKRAINE:34 45

THERRIEN Annie-Claude      2  2 :  5  5 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
GOLDIE Alanna              4  6 :  10  5 LELEYKO Olga A.
PETERSON Monica            3  9 :  15  5 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
GOLDIE Alanna              5  14 :  20  5 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
THERRIEN Annie-Claude      4  18 :  25  5 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
PETERSON Monica            2  20 :  30  5 LELEYKO Olga A.
GOLDIE Alanna              7  27 :  35  5 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
RYAN Kelleigh              3  30 :  39  4 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
THERRIEN Annie-Claude      4  34 :  45  6 LELEYKO Olga A.

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  CHINA HONG KONG:45 16

LU Yazhu                   5  5 :  1  1 CHEUNG Ho King
SUN Chao                   5  10 :  4  3 LIN Po Heung
CHEN Jinyan                5  15 :  10  6 CHENG Hiu Wai
SUN Chao                   5  20 :  10  0 CHEUNG Ho King
LU Yazhu                   5  25 :  10  0 CHENG Hiu Wai
CHEN Jinyan                5  30 :  11  1 LIN Po Heung
SUN Chao                   5  35 :  13  2 CHENG Hiu Lam
CHEN Jinyan                5  40 :  15  2 CHEUNG Ho King
LU Yazhu                   5  45 :  16  1 LIN Po Heung

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  ITALY FRANCE:45 36

VEZZALI Valentina          5  5 :  1  1 MAITREJEAN Corinne
DI FRANCISCA Elisa         5  10 :  5  4 GUYART Astrid
ERRIGO Arianna             4  14 :  15  10 UJLAKY Virginie
DI FRANCISCA Elisa         3  17 :  20  5 MAITREJEAN Corinne
VEZZALI Valentina          8  25 :  21  1 UJLAKY Virginie
ERRIGO Arianna             4  29 :  26  5 GUYART Astrid
DI FRANCISCA Elisa         6  35 :  31  5 UJLAKY Virginie
SALVATORI Ilaria           5  40 :  33  2 MAITREJEAN Corinne
VEZZALI Valentina          5  45 :  36  3 GUYART Astrid

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  POLAND GERMANY:45 23

GRUCHALA Sylwia            5  5 :  3  3 GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
SYNORADZKA Martyna         5  10 :  7  4 WÄCHTER Katja
RYBICKA Anna               5  15 :  8  1 BINGENHEIMER Sandra
SYNORADZKA Martyna         5  20 :  8  0 GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
GRUCHALA Sylwia            5  25 :  11  3 ZACKE Martina
RYBICKA Anna               5  30 :  11  0 WÄCHTER Katja
SYNORADZKA Martyna         5  35 :  14  3 ZACKE Martina
RYBICKA Anna               5  40 :  17  3 GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
GRUCHALA Sylwia            5  45 :  23  6 WÄCHTER Katja
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Tableau de 8                  RUSSIA USA:45 23

SHANAEVA Aida              3  3 :  1  1 KIEFER Lee
LAMONOVA Eugyenia          5  8 :  4  3 WILLETTE Doris
DERIGLAZOVA Inna           6  14 :  6  2 LU Margaret
LAMONOVA Eugyenia          2  16 :  9  3 KIEFER Lee
SHANAEVA Aida              4  20 :  11  2 LU Margaret
DERIGLAZOVA Inna           9  29 :  15  4 WILLETTE Doris
LAMONOVA Eugyenia          6  35 :  18  3 ROSS Nicole
DERIGLAZOVA Inna           4  39 :  18  0 KIEFER Lee
SHANAEVA Aida              6  45 :  23  5 WILLETTE Doris

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  HUNGARY KOREA:27 33

MOHAMED Aida               3  3 :  1  1 JEON Hee Sook
KNAPEK Edina               4  7 :  5  4 NAM Hyun Hee
VARGA Gabriella            3  10 :  7  2 OH Ha Na
KNAPEK Edina               3  13 :  11  4 JEON Hee Sook
MOHAMED Aida               2  15 :  15  4 OH Ha Na
VARGA Gabriella            2  17 :  20  5 NAM Hyun Hee
KNAPEK Edina               2  19 :  22  2 OH Ha Na
VARGA Gabriella            3  22 :  26  4 JEON Hee Sook
MOHAMED Aida               5  27 :  33  7 NAM Hyun Hee

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-12                  GREAT BRITAIN JAPAN:18 27

SHEPPARD Natalia           4  4 :  3  3 NISHIOKA Shiho
BRYARS Hannah              1  5 :  9  6 IKEHATA Kanae
BENTLEY Anna               2  7 :  11  2 YOSHIZAWA Chie
BRYARS Hannah              2  9 :  13  2 NISHIOKA Shiho
SHEPPARD Natalia           0  9 :  15  2 YOSHIZAWA Chie
BENTLEY Anna               1  10 :  18  3 IKEHATA Kanae
BRYARS Hannah              1  11 :  21  3 HIRATA Kyomi
BENTLEY Anna               3  14 :  24  3 NISHIOKA Shiho
SHEPPARD Natalia           4  18 :  27  3 IKEHATA Kanae

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-12                  UKRAINE CHINA:28 45

LELEYKO Olga A.            3  3 :  5  5 LE Huilin
MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya       4  7 :  8  3 LU Yazhu
CHENTSOVA Kateryna         4  11 :  14  6 SUN Chao
MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya       6  17 :  20  6 LE Huilin
LELEYKO Olga A.            0  17 :  25  5 SUN Chao
CHENTSOVA Kateryna         3  20 :  29  4 LU Yazhu
MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya       1  21 :  35  6 SUN Chao
CHENTSOVA Kateryna         2  23 :  40  5 LE Huilin
LELEYKO Olga A.            5  28 :  45  5 LU Yazhu

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 13-16                 CANADA HONG KONG:45 34

THERRIEN Annie-Claude      3  3 :  5  5 CHEUNG Ho King
GOLDIE Alanna              7  10 :  7  2 LIN Po Heung
RYAN Kelleigh              5  15 :  11  4 CHENG Hiu Wai
GOLDIE Alanna              5  20 :  12  1 CHEUNG Ho King
THERRIEN Annie-Claude      5  25 :  13  1 CHENG Hiu Wai
RYAN Kelleigh              5  30 :  19  6 LIN Po Heung
GOLDIE Alanna              5  35 :  23  4 CHENG Hiu Wai
RYAN Kelleigh              5  40 :  27  4 CHEUNG Ho King
THERRIEN Annie-Claude      5  45 :  34  7 LIN Po Heung

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 5-8                   FRANCE GERMANY:39 42

GUYART Astrid              2  2 :  3  3 BINGENHEIMER Sandra
UJLAKY Virginie            2  4 :  8  5 WÄCHTER Katja
MAITREJEAN Corinne         4  8 :  15  7 GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
UJLAKY Virginie            6  14 :  20  5 BINGENHEIMER Sandra
GUYART Astrid              2  16 :  23  3 GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
MAITREJEAN Corinne         0  16 :  28  5 WÄCHTER Katja
UJLAKY Virginie            5  21 :  33  5 GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
GEBET Gaelle               6  27 :  38  5 BINGENHEIMER Sandra
GUYART Astrid              12  39 :  42  4 WÄCHTER Katja
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Tableau 5-8                   HUNGARY USA:45 26

KNAPEK Edina               2  2 :  3  3 KIEFER Lee
VARGA Gabriella            8  10 :  5  2 WILLETTE Doris
KREISS Fanny               3  13 :  8  3 LU Margaret
VARGA Gabriella            7  20 :  10  2 KIEFER Lee
KNAPEK Edina               4  24 :  15  5 LU Margaret
KREISS Fanny               3  27 :  16  1 WILLETTE Doris
VARGA Gabriella            6  33 :  21  5 ROSS Nicole
KREISS Fanny               6  39 :  23  2 KIEFER Lee
MOHAMED Aida               6  45 :  26  3 WILLETTE Doris

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Demi-Finale                   POLAND ITALY:38 42

GRUCHALA Sylwia            4  4 :  5  5 ERRIGO Arianna
CHLEWINSKA Karolina        1  5 :  8  3 VEZZALI Valentina
RYBICKA Anna               2  7 :  12  4 DI FRANCISCA Elisa
CHLEWINSKA Karolina        2  9 :  20  8 ERRIGO Arianna
GRUCHALA Sylwia            13  22 :  24  4 DI FRANCISCA Elisa
RYBICKA Anna               2  24 :  27  3 VEZZALI Valentina
SYNORADZKA Martyna         2  26 :  35  8 DI FRANCISCA Elisa
RYBICKA Anna               4  30 :  40  5 ERRIGO Arianna
GRUCHALA Sylwia            8  38 :  42  2 VEZZALI Valentina

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Demi-Finale                   KOREA RUSSIA:33 34

NAM Hyun Hee               2  2 :  1  1 DERIGLAZOVA Inna
OH Ha Na                   1  3 :  7  6 SHANAEVA Aida
JEON Hee Sook              4  7 :  8  1 LAMONOVA Eugyenia
OH Ha Na                   6  13 :  11  3 DERIGLAZOVA Inna
NAM Hyun Hee               4  17 :  12  1 LAMONOVA Eugyenia
JEON Hee Sook              2  19 :  16  4 SHANAEVA Aida
OH Ha Na                   3  22 :  21  5 LAMONOVA Eugyenia
JEON Hee Sook              4  26 :  23  2 DERIGLAZOVA Inna
NAM Hyun Hee               7  33 :  34  11 SHANAEVA Aida

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 9/10                    CHINA JAPAN:27 31

LU Yazhu                   3  3 :  3  3 NISHIOKA Shiho
LE Huilin                  2  5 :  6  3 IKEHATA Kanae
SUN Chao                   0  5 :  8  2 YOSHIZAWA Chie
LE Huilin                  4  9 :  10  2 NISHIOKA Shiho
LU Yazhu                   1  10 :  13  3 YOSHIZAWA Chie
SUN Chao                   1  11 :  17  4 IKEHATA Kanae
LE Huilin                  8  19 :  23  6 YOSHIZAWA Chie
SUN Chao                   4  23 :  26  3 NISHIOKA Shiho
CHEN Jinyan                4  27 :  31  5 IKEHATA Kanae

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 11/12                   GREAT BRITAIN UKRAINE:30 31

SHEPPARD Natalia           5  5 :  2  2 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
BRYARS Hannah              2  7 :  7  5 LELEYKO Olga A.
BENTLEY Anna               2  9 :  11  4 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
BRYARS Hannah              7  16 :  12  1 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
SHEPPARD Natalia           4  20 :  14  2 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
BENTLEY Anna               0  20 :  20  6 LELEYKO Olga A.
BRYARS Hannah              1  21 :  22  2 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
BENTLEY Anna               6  27 :  23  1 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
SHEPPARD Natalia           3  30 :  31  8 LELEYKO Olga A.

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 13/14                   SINGAPORE CANADA:24 45

NG Ruth Yi Lin             5  5 :  4  4 PETERSON Monica
ANG Joan Liting            5  10 :  7  3 THERRIEN Annie-Claude
WONG Cheryl Ye Han         1  11 :  15  8 GOLDIE Alanna
ANG Joan Liting            2  13 :  20  5 PETERSON Monica
NG Ruth Yi Lin             4  17 :  25  5 GOLDIE Alanna
WONG Cheryl Ye Han         0  17 :  30  5 THERRIEN Annie-Claude
ANG Joan Liting            0  17 :  35  5 GOLDIE Alanna
WONG Cheryl Ye Han         2  19 :  40  5 PETERSON Monica
NG Ruth Yi Lin             5  24 :  45  5 THERRIEN Annie-Claude
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Place 7/8                     USA FRANCE:42 35

WILLETTE Doris             5  5 :  1  1 UJLAKY Virginie
ROSS Nicole                0  5 :  7  6 GUYART Astrid
KIEFER Lee                 2  7 :  8  1 GEBET Gaelle
ROSS Nicole                6  13 :  14  6 UJLAKY Virginie
WILLETTE Doris             4  17 :  18  4 GEBET Gaelle
KIEFER Lee                 5  22 :  18  0 GUYART Astrid
ROSS Nicole                6  28 :  23  5 GEBET Gaelle
KIEFER Lee                 8  36 :  28  5 UJLAKY Virginie
WILLETTE Doris             6  42 :  35  7 GUYART Astrid

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 5/6                     GERMANY HUNGARY:30 23

WÄCHTER Katja              1  1 :  1  1 KNAPEK Edina
GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin        0  1 :  1  0 MOHAMED Aida
BINGENHEIMER Sandra        0  1 :  4  3 VARGA Gabriella
GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin        2  3 :  4  0 KNAPEK Edina
WÄCHTER Katja              5  8 :  9  5 VARGA Gabriella
BINGENHEIMER Sandra        3  11 :  11  2 MOHAMED Aida
GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin        7  18 :  15  4 VARGA Gabriella
BINGENHEIMER Sandra        2  20 :  17  2 KNAPEK Edina
WÄCHTER Katja              10  30 :  23  6 MOHAMED Aida

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 3/4                     KOREA POLAND:31 45

NAM Hyun Hee               4  4 :  0  0 RYBICKA Anna
OH Ha Na                   1  5 :  8  8 GRUCHALA Sylwia
JEON Hee Sook              5  10 :  15  7 SYNORADZKA Martyna
